Position

Vice President of Administrative

Services

Accountant/Auditor

Administrative Assistant

Accounting Technician Il

Accounting Technician Il

Campus Business Assistant

Business Facilities Assistant

Other Positions Held

Accounting Technician
I

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

FCC - Administrative Services

FCC - Administrative Services

FCC - Administrative Services

FCC - Administrative Services

FCC - Administrative Services

FCC - Administrative Services

FCC - Administrative Services

Total Wages
$119,046

$74,560

$70,257

$65,392

$62,732

$46,544

$46,287



