	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President of Administrative Services		State Center Community College District	FCC - Administrative Services	\$119,046
2.	Accountant/Auditor	Accounting Technician	State Center Community College District	FCC - Administrative Services	\$74,560
3.	Administrative Assistant		State Center Community College District	FCC - Administrative Services	\$70,257
4.	Accounting Technician II		State Center Community College District	FCC - Administrative Services	\$65,392
5.	Accounting Technician II		State Center Community College District	FCC - Administrative Services	\$62,732
6.	Campus Business Assistant		State Center Community College District	FCC - Administrative Services	\$46,544
7.	Business Facilities Assistant		State Center Community College District	FCC - Administrative Services	\$46,287